
OFFICIAL

Vendors
Attachment 

"B"

Addendums

1 & 2

E-Verify

Number

SAVE

Form 

Bid

Bond

Base Bid

Asphalt

Base Bid

Concrete

Alternate 1

Asphalt

Alternate 1

Concrete

Total Base Bid

Alternate 1

Asphalt

Total Base Bid

Alternate 1

Concrete

Anthony Allega Cement 

Contract, Inc.

5146 Allega Way

Richfield, OH 44286

Yes Yes 1246906 Yes Yes N/A $6,474,041.31 N/A $10,906,549.16 N/A $17,380,590.47

C.W. Mathews Contracting 

CO., Inc.

1600 Kenview Drive

Marietta, GA 30060

Yes Yes 32751 Yes Yes $6,579,851.01 N/A $9,695,116.44 N/A $16,274,967.45 N/A

Independence Excavating, Inc.

5720 E. Schaaf Road

Independence, OH 44131

Yes Yes 653545 Yes Yes $4,922,845.00 $4,647,897.00 $7,769,708.00 $7,229,154.10 $12,692,553.00 $11,877,051.10

Summer Concrete 

Contracting, Inc.

5538 Coppage Road

Hahira, GA 31632

Yes Yes 297608 Yes Yes $5,856,500.14 $5,682,317.43 $9,102,645.98 $8,901,789.28 $14,959,146.12 $14,584,106.71

Bid Item #23-131 Construct Taxiway G 

for Augusta, GA – Augusta Regional Airport

Bid Date: Thursday, March 23, 2023 @ 3:00 p.m. 

Total Number Specifications Mailed Out: 22

Total Number Specifications Download (Demandstar): 9

Total Electronic Notifications (Demandstar): 313

Georgia Procuement Registry:  771

Total Packages Submitted: 4

Total Noncompliant: 0 

Page 1 of 1


